12 Receipt for Student, Parents, Teacher And Administrative Staff 

Welfare Fund
E.3.R.49  100 

13 Youth Hostel E.4.R.110  50 

14 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund Fee E.4.R.115  20 

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

Total (Rs.) :  6020 

RUPEES  SIX THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY

26-Jul-2023

1. Name SAWANT NARAHARI RAMKRISHNA  

2. Address H. No 325/2  MUNANG WADDO ASSAGAO 
BARDEZ GOA

3. Tel No. 7774905745

4. Email naraharisawant48@gmail.com

5. Degree Master of Arts in Hindi

6. Registration No. GU192023095

Details of the amount credited

[...]

you will be on contract for a period of three years with effect from date of joining;

This contract may be terminated by either party by giving thirty days' notice in writing,

or payment in lieu of notice;

your all-inclusive consolidated remuneration will be Rs.33,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Three

Thousand only) per month. There are no fringe benefits in connection with your

employment and, in particular, there is no sick leave. You will be entitled to two days

earned leave for every thirty days of service rendered. After completion of one year,

you will be allowed to accumulate up to a maximum of twelve days leave and encash

[...]

12 Receipt for Student, Parents, Teacher And Administrative Staff 

Welfare Fund
E.3.R.49  100 

13 Youth Hostel E.4.R.110  50 

14 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund Fee E.4.R.115  20 

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

Total (Rs.) :  6020 

RUPEES  SIX THOUSAND TWENTY ONLY

31-Jul-2023

SHIVAJI UNIVRESITY, KOLHAPUR

Payment Gateway Receipt

58982 Receipt No. :

Receipt Date :

:Received From

Mode of Instrument :

PATIL PURNIMA SONAJI

Course : 3141 Master of Arts (CBCS) NEP-20 66   Marathi

Debit/Credit Card

31-07-2023

[...]

12 Receipt for Student, Parents, Teacher And Administrative Staff 

Welfare Fund
E.3.R.49  100 

13 Youth Hostel E.4.R.110  50 

14 Students Accident/Medical Help Fund Fee E.4.R.115  20 

Computer generated receipt , Signature not required.

Total (Rs.) :  5995 

RUPEES  FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

31-Jul-2023

1. Name Rochelle Godinho  

2. Address H.No. 2063
Gonvoll Shiroda
Ponda Goa

3. Tel No. 7249064582

4. Email rochellegodinho022@gmail.com

5. Degree Master of Arts in Konkani

6. Registration No. GU232460592

Details of the amount credited